5870-9549-8807-8766

PREMISES LICENCE
Ref:  098143
Trading hours:-
Monday - Wednesday 	 -	 11.00am to 01.30am
Thursday - Saturday	 -	 11.00am to 02.30am
Sunday		  -	 11.00am to 00.30pm

TENURE
Freehold free of tie.

PURCHASE PRICE
Offers in excess of £550,000 (Five Hundred and Fifty Thousand Pounds) for the 
freehold property and business as a going concern.

Interested parties are required to register interest and under no circumstances 
approach the staff.

LEGAL COSTS
Each party to be responsible for their own legal costs in connection with the